PU41.9 DC Old Graham SW
At TurnGo On

0

0
>1
0.3
0.9
1.2
4.7
6.7
7.6
10.8

12

13.8
14.3
14.8

15.2
15.3
15.4
15.5

16.8
17.4

19.6
20.7
20.7
20.8
24.8
27.4
28.8
35.8
35.9
36.2
36.7
38.3
38.5
38.9
39.9
39.9
39.9
40.9
41.7
41.7
41.9

r—r o oxr r

- o

0

>.1
0.3
0.7
0.3
3.5
2

1

3.2
1.2

1.8
0.5
0.5
0.4

>1
0.2
>1

Uturn

R
R

0.6

2.2

1
>1

Uturn

oo unwrroxrronaoyrrO - xoaoax

2.6
15
6.9
>1
0.3
0.5
1.6
0.2
0.4

>1
>1

0.8
>.1
0.2
>1

Begin Ride

Downing Creek Parkway
Downing Creek Parkway
Barbee Chapel Road
Mill Chapel Road
Farrington Mill Road
Farrington Point Road
Lystra Road

Jack Bennett Road
Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Morris Road

Parker Herndon Road
Hamlets Chapel Road
Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Bynum Road

Bynum Road

Bynum Road

1.4 Make a U-turn onto
Bynum Road

Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Russell Chapel Church
Road

Old Graham Road

Turn right

>.1 Make a U-turn

Old Graham Road
Chicken Bridge Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Jones Ferry Road

Jones Ferry Road

Jones Ferry Road

Jones Ferry Road

West Main Street
Raleigh Street

Country Club Road
Raleigh Road

South Hamilton Road
Turn left

Meadowmont Trail
Barbee Chapel Road
Downing Creek Parkway
Downing Creek Parkway
Carriage Way

End of Ride

PU41.9 DC Old Graham SW
At TurnGo On

0

0
>.1
0.3
0.9
1.2
4.7
6.7
7.6
10.8

12

13.8
14.3
14.8

15.2
15.3
15.4
15.5

16.8
17.4

19.6
20.7
20.7
20.8
24.8
27.4
28.8
35.8
35.9
36.2
36.7
38.3
38.5
38.9
39.9
39.9
39.9
40.9
41.7
41.7
41.9

rr— o xoxor

o o

0

>.1
0.3
0.7
0.3
3.5
2

1

3.2
1.2

1.8
0.5
0.5
0.4

>1
0.2
>1

Uturn

L

R
R

0.6

2.2

1
>1

Uturn

Do unwrroxrrronXIorrO D xoaoax

2.6
15
6.9
>1
0.3
0.5
1.6
0.2
0.4

>1
>1

0.8
>.1
0.2
>1

Begin Ride

Downing Creek Parkway
Downing Creek Parkway
Barbee Chapel Road
Mill Chapel Road
Farrington Mill Road
Farrington Point Road
Lystra Road

Jack Bennett Road
Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Morris Road

Parker Herndon Road
Hamlets Chapel Road
Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Bynum Road

Bynum Road

Bynum Road

1.4 Make a U-turn onto
Bynum Road

Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Russell Chapel Church
Road

Old Graham Road

Turn right

>.1 Make a U-turn

Old Graham Road
Chicken Bridge Road
Crawford Dairy Road
Jones Ferry Road

Jones Ferry Road

Jones Ferry Road

Jones Ferry Road

West Main Street
Raleigh Street

Country Club Road
Raleigh Road

South Hamilton Road
Turn left

Meadowmont Trail
Barbee Chapel Road
Downing Creek Parkway
Downing Creek Parkway
Carriage Way

End of Ride



