PU41.9 DC Old Graham SW			PU41.9 DC Old Graham SW		
At TurnGo On			At TurnGo On		
0	0	Begin Ride	0	0	Begin Ride
		Downing Creek Parkway		- >.1	•
	L 0.3	•	·	0.3	,
	L 0.7	•	0.3 L		•
	R 0.3	-		R 0.3	•
1.2	R 3.5	•		3.5	Farrington Mill Road
	L 2	Farrington Point Road	4.7 L		Farrington Point Road
	R 1	Lystra Road		R 1	Lystra Road
	L 3.2	•		3.2	•
	L 1.2	Chapel Hill Road, US 15,	10.8 L		Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
12	R 1.8	US 501 Morris Road	12 F	R 1.8	US 501 Morris Road
	L 0.5		12 F		
	L 0.5		13.6 L		
	R 0.4	•	14.3 L		·
14.0	N 0.4	US 501			US 501
	L >.1	•	15.2 L		Bynum Road
	R 0.2	•	15.3 F		Bynum Road
	L >.1	•	15.4 L		Bynum Road
15.5	Uturn	1.4 Make a U-turn onto	15.5 L	Jturn	1.4 Make a U-turn onto
		Bynum Road			Bynum Road
16.8	L 0.6	Chapel Hill Road, US 15, US 501	16.8 L	_ 0.6	Chapel Hill Road, US 15, US 501
17.4	R 2.2	Russell Chapel Church Road	17.4 F	R 2.2	Russell Chapel Church Road
19.6	R 1	Old Graham Road	19.6 F	₹ 1	Old Graham Road
				``. ? >.1	
	Uturn	>.1 Make a U-turn	-	Jturn	>.1 Make a U-turn
	R 4	Old Graham Road		R 4	Old Graham Road
	R 2.6	Chicken Bridge Road		R 2.6	Chicken Bridge Road
27.4	R 1.5	Crawford Dairy Road	27.4 F	R 1.5	Crawford Dairy Road
28.8	L 6.9	Jones Ferry Road	28.8 L	6.9	Jones Ferry Road
35.8	L >.1	Jones Ferry Road	35.8 L	_ >.1	Jones Ferry Road
35.9	L 0.3	Jones Ferry Road	35.9 L	0.3	Jones Ferry Road
36.2	R 0.5	Jones Ferry Road	36.2 F	R 0.5	Jones Ferry Road
36.7	S 1.6	West Main Street	36.7	3 1.6	West Main Street
38.3	R 0.2	Raleigh Street	38.3 F	R 0.2	Raleigh Street
38.5	L 0.4	Country Club Road	38.5 L	0.4	Country Club Road
38.9	L 1	Raleigh Road	38.9 L	_ 1	Raleigh Road
39.9	R >.1	South Hamilton Road	39.9 F	₹ >.1	South Hamilton Road
39.9	L >.1	Turn left	39.9 L	_ >.1	Turn left
39.9	S 1	Meadowmont Trail	39.9	3 1	Meadowmont Trail
	R 0.8	Barbee Chapel Road	40.9 F		Barbee Chapel Road
41.7		,	41.7 L		Downing Creek Parkway
	R 0.2	Downing Creek Parkway		R 0.2	Downing Creek Parkway
41.9	R >.1	Carriage Way End of Ride	41.9 F	₹ >.1	Carriage Way End of Ride